
        For more information about System Governance Council contact 

        Noel Romanovsky @ neromanovsky@alaska.edu (907) 450-8055 

FY23 System Governance Council Members 

 

      Faculty Alliance              Staff Alliance 
 

                                                                 

Jennifer Ward 

UAS Faculty Senate President  

Associate Professor, Library & Information 

Science, Outreach Services Librarian 

11066 Auke Lake War 

Juneau, Alaska 99801 

(907) 796-6285 

jdbrown@alaska.edu 

 

Lauren Hartman 

System Office Staff Council President 

Staff Alliance Vice Chair 

UA Foundation 

201J Bragaw 

(907) 786-7709 

lehartman@alaska.edu 

 

Gökhan Karahan, Ph.D 

Professor, Accounting and Finance 

University of Alaska Anchorage 

3211 Providence Drive  

Anchorage, AK 99501 

(907) 786-4132 

gkarahan@alaska.edu 

 

Dawn Humenik 

Staff Alliance Chair 

Records& Accreditation Manager 

University Police Department 

3211 Providence Drive 

Anchorage AK 99508 

(907) 786-1116 

dahumenik@alaska.edu 

 

Alumni Associations 

 

Tom Brice, UAF Alumni 

brice2@acsalaska.net 

 

Daniel Hart, UAA Alumni 

daniel.hart@siemens.com 

 

Jessica Horwatt, UAA Alumni 

jessica@ravenrealestateak.com 

 

Coalition of Student Leaders 

 

Katherine Leblanc, Chair 

kdleblanc@alaska.edu 

 

Calvin Zuelow, Vice Chair 

cfzuelow@alaska.edu  
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